

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1326 OF 2006
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

STATE OF U.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAVISH KUMAR SHARMA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 06/10/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.
Mr. Bharat Ram, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.K. Sarada Devi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned Counsel for the appellant is present and he seeks time to file the additional documents. Two weeks time is granted to him on that count.

List on 16.11.2010.

(M.K. HANJURA)
Registrar

hj